Total de doses distribuidas: 11.176

Data
19/01/2021
25/01/2021
01/02/2021
08/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
04/03/2021
11/03/2021
18/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021
02/04/2021
02/04/2021
09/04/2021
09/04/2021
16/04/2021
16/04/2021
23/04/2021
23/04/2021
30/04/2021
04/05/2021
04/05/2021
10/05/2021
14/05/2021

14/05/2021
19/05/2021

Fabricante
CoronaVac
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
CoronaVac
CoronaVac
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
CoronaVac
CoronaVac
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
CoronaVac
AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
CoronaVac
AstraZeneca

CoronaVac
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
CoronaVac
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac

Quantidade
10
20
30
80
40
60
60
110
130
95
130
50
70

260
60
75

80
110
30
70
175
10
265
20
30
60
80



24/05/2021
27/05/2021
02/06/2021
04/06/2021
04/06/2021
10/06/2021
10/06/2021
11/06/2021
16/06/2021
18/06/2021
24/06/2021
25/06/2021
25/06/2021
25/06/2021
29/06/2021
01/07/2021
01/07/2021
05/07/2021
05/07/2021
09/07/2021
09/07/2021
14/07/2021
14/07/2021
16/07/2021
21/07/2021
21/07/2021
21/07/2021
21/07/2021
29/07/2021
29/07/2021
03/08/2021
03/08/2021
03/08/2021

Pfizer
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
Janssen
CoronaVac
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
Pfizer
Janssen
CoronaVac
Pfizer
CoronaVac
AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
Pfizer
AstraZeneca

72
225

24
210
84
95
95
70
66
80
35
40
84
160
36
165
84
115
20
96
40
175
330
24
30
30
130
70
96
40
90
110



03/08/2021
05/08/2021
05/08/2021
10/08/2021
10/08/2021
10/08/2021
11/08/2021
11/08/2021
13/08/2021
13/08/2021
16/08/2021
16/08/2021
18/08/2021
18/08/2021
24/08/2021
24/08/2021
27/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
03/09/2021
03/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
10/09/2021
15/09/2021
17/09/2021
23/09/2021
23/09/2021
27/09/2021
27/09/2021
04/10/2021

CoronaVac
CoronaVac
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
Pfizer
CoronaVac
Pfizer
CoronaVac
Pfizer
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
AstraZeneca
CoronaVac
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
AstraZeneca
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
Pfizer
AstraZeneca

160
60
132
50
60
75
20
60
30
48
30
30
102
155
50
115
220
-102
-30

35
20
65
30
84
48
60
80
70
324
30
210
30



04/10/2021
07/10/2021
07/10/2021
13/10/2021
14/10/2021
20/10/2021
26/10/2021
03/11/2021
05/11/2021
16/11/2021
19/11/2021
25/11/2021
01/12/2021
09/12/2021
16/12/2021
16/12/2021
20/12/2021
28/12/2021
04/01/2022
11/01/2022
17/01/2022
17/01/2022
25/01/2022
27/01/2022

ATUALIZADO EM: 03/02/2022

Pfizer
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
Pfizer
AstraZeneca
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Janssen
Janssen
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Pfizer
Janssen
Pfizer
Pfizer
CoronaVac

276
114
165
132
100
120
168
66
120
84
156
108
204
65
60
60
72
246
252
372
25
444
120
100



